
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:18:02pm
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Event 12: MMAS7 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 76 Tony UNICOMB (St George CC) 2:51.489
Half Lap 16.495 16.495 (1)

Lap 1 27.526 27.526 (2)
Lap 2 20.380 47.907 (2)
Lap 3 19.818 1:07.725 (2)
Lap 4 19.982 1:27.707 (1)
Lap 5 20.308 1:48.016 (1)
Lap 6 20.921 2:08.937 (1)
Lap 7 21.218 2:30.156 (1)
Lap 8 21.333 2:51.489 (1)

2. 75 Ian THOMAS (Warratah Masters CC) 2:52.463 +0.974
Half Lap 16.573 (2)

Lap 1 26.488 26.488 (1)
Lap 2 20.161 46.649 (1)
Lap 3 21.035 1:07.685 (1)
Lap 4 21.340 1:29.025 (2)
Lap 5 21.376 1:50.401 (2)
Lap 6 21.286 2:11.687 (2)
Lap 7 20.858 2:32.545 (2)
Lap 8 19.917 2:52.463 (2)


